
Massage

Thai Organic Herbal Ball Massage                      

Energy Stone Massage

Swedish Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Couple Massage

Custom Thai Massage

Valmont Echinacea Vitality Oil Back Massage

Essential Oil Aromatherapy

The Sally's Customized Massage

$99
20min

$99
20min

$199/$299
60min/90min

$299/$399
60min/90min

$199
15min

$399
60min

$259/$359/$399
60min/90min/120min

*Price Does NOT Include Tips & Service Fee

Last Updated : 03/21/2023

$699
90min

$299/$399/$499
60min/90min/120min



$238

$199

Facials

Acne Treatment

Deep Cleansing Facial

Deep Moisture Hydrating Facial

Hydrafacial

Dermal Quench Oxygen Treatment

Hyaluronic Acid Facial Treatment

Valmont Prime Renewing Pack Treatment

Eyelash Extensions

Hair Treatment

Valmont Revitalizing anti-aging Hair Treatment

Peak Hair Treatment

$399
90min

$199
75min

$299
60min

$299
90min

$399
90min

$299
90min

$399
60min

*Price Does NOT Include Tips & Service Fee

Last Updated : 03/21/2023

$239

$399



美容按摩

袪痘療程

深層清潔護理

水嫩滋潤護理

水飛梭療程

注氧煥膚皮膚管理

玻尿酸原液舒敏保濕

法爾曼幸福全套面部護理

嫁接睫毛

頭寮

瑞士法爾曼振兴抗衰老頭寮

山頂精油頭寮

$399
90min

$199
75min

$299
60min

$299
90min

$399
90min

$299
90min

$399
60min

$239

$299

更新時間: ��/��/����
*價格未包含小費及服務費

$238

$199



舒壓按摩

漢方草藥球頸部及背部熱療

能量寶石按摩

瑞典式輕柔按療法

深層指壓按摩

尊享雙人按摩

定製泰式按摩

法爾曼紫錐花活力背部按摩

精油芳香理療

Sally's 尊享定製按摩

$99
20min

$99
20min

$199/$299
60min/90min

$299/$399
60min/90min

$199
15min

$399
60min

$259/$359/$399
60min/90min/120min

$699
90min

$299/$399/$499
60min/90min/120min

更新時間: ��/��/����
*價格未包含小費及服務費


