Massage

Thai Organic Herbal Ball Massage \$99

20min

Energy Stone Massage \$99

20min

Swedish Massage \$199/\$299

60min/90min

Deep Tissue Massage \$299/\$399

60min/90min

Couple Massage \$699

90min

Custom Thai Massage \$299/\$399/\$499

60min/90min/120min

Valmont Echinacea Vitality Oil Back Massage \$199

15min

Essential Oil Aromatherapy \$399

60min

The Sally's Customized Massage \$259/\$359/\$399

60min/90min/120min

*Price Does NOT Include Tips & Service Fee

Last Updated: 03/21/2023

Facials		
Acne Treatment	\$3 99 90min	
Deep Cleansing Facial	\$199 ^{75min}	
Deep Moisture Hydrating Facial	\$299 60min	
Hydrafacial	\$2 99 90min	
Dermal Quench Oxygen Treatment	\$3 99 90min	
Hyaluronic Acid Facial Treatment	\$299 90min	
Valmont Prime Renewing Pack Treatment	\$399 60min	
Eyelash Extensions	\$238	
Hair Treatment	\$199	
Valmont Revitalizing anti-aging Hair Treatment	\$239	
Peak Hair Treatment	\$399	
*Price Does NOT Include Tips & Service Fee		
Last Updated : 03/21/2023		

美容按摩

袪痘療程	\$3 99 90min
深層清潔護理	\$199 75min
水嫩滋潤護理	\$299 60min
水飛梭療程	\$2 99 90min
注氧煥膚皮膚管理	\$3 99 90min
玻尿酸原液舒敏保濕	\$299 90min
法爾曼幸福全套面部護理	\$399 60min
嫁接睫毛	\$238
頭寮	\$199
瑞士法爾曼振兴抗衰老頭寮	\$239
山頂精油頭寮	\$299

*價格未包含小費及服務費 更新時間: 03/21/2023

舒壓按摩

漢方草藥球頸部及背部熱療 \$99

能量寶石按摩 \$99

20min

瑞典式輕柔按療法 \$199/\$299 60min/90min

深層指壓按摩 \$299/\$399 60min/90min

尊享雙人按摩 \$699

90min

定製泰式按摩 \$299/\$399/\$499

60min/90min/120min

法爾曼紫錐花活力背部按摩 \$199

15min

精油芳香理療 \$399

60min

Sally's 尊享定製按摩 \$259/\$359/\$399

60min/90min/120min

*價格未包含小費及服務費 更新時間: 03/21/2023